

RFA No. 11 of 2007

**BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH**

12.7.2017

List the matter on 2/8/2017 (Wednesday) for framing the substantive question of law.

JUDGE

Victoria