

RFA No.12 of 2007 with
RFA No.11 of 2007

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

02.08.2017

List the matters for hearing after two weeks and Shri H. Ishwarlal, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant is requested to inform the counsel appearing for the respondent about this order passed by this Court.

In the meantime, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant may file re-cast memo of appeal.

Name of the counsel appearing for the respondents be shown in the cause list.

Pao

JUDGE